Power Supply
5 V
3.3 V
Output type
HCMOS
SIN
PRECISION OCXO IN SMD PACKAGE MV115
Features:
 High frequency stability vs. temperature - up to 5.0x10
-9
 Standard 25x22 mm SMD package
 5 V or 3.3 V supply voltage
 HCMOS or SIN output
 Frequency range: 10.0 – 40.0 MHz
 Available as RoHS
ORDERING GUIDE: MV115–B  20  F– 5V – HCMOS –  10.0 MHz-2
* for SIN output only.
 Please consult factory for
availability of options 1 and 2.
Outputs designations
1. Ub  - Power supply
2. Uref – Reference
voltage output
3. Uc – Control
voltage input
4. GND – Ground
5. NC – Not connected
6. NC – Not connected
7. Rf  - Rf output
Availability of
certain aging
values for
certain
frequencies
Standard frequencies
10.0
MHz
12.8
MHz
13.0
MHz
16.384
  MHz
20.0
MHz
Multiplied frequencies
20.0
MHz
25.6
MHz
26.0
MHz
32.768
MHz
40.0
MHz
H 2x10
-7
/year A A A A A
G 1x10
-7
/year A A A A C
F 5x10
-8
/year A A A C NA
E 3x10
-8
/year A C C NA NA